
Allegiance STEAM Academy- Thrive

2023-24 Board Meeting Calendar

Monday, July 10, 2023 Regular
Monday, August 7, 2023 Regular

Monday, September 11, 2023 Regular
Monday, October 2, 2023 Regular
Monday, November 6, 2023 Regular
Monday, December 4, 2023 Regular
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Regular
Monday, February 5, 2024 Regular
Monday, March 4, 2024 Regular
Monday, April 8, 2024 Regular
Monday, May 6, 2024 Regular
Monday, June 3, 2024 Regular

Start Time: 5:00 pm

Locations:
5862 C St., Chino, CA 91710

7420 Locust Ave, Fontana, CA 92336


